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Name, Vorname (Startnr.)

Leitner Werner (56)
Hafenscher Andreas (1)
Spreitzer Alexander (18)
Rasztovits Rudolf (46)
Winkler Anton (2)
Riegler Christian (44)
Pfeifer Hartmann (5)
Grabmayer Gerald (26)
Hevera Karl (19)

Varga Bernd (10)
Lechner Martin (58)
Krammer Michael (43)
Wallisch Christian (25)
Singer Alexander (6)
Morin Ewald (34)
Schmuck Karlheinz (49)
Wiesenhofer Christian (27)
Pink Herbert (7)
Schiester Josef (20)
Jahrmann Rudi (39)
Heiling Josef (24)
Reithmeier Richard (29)
Berghofer Peter (9)
Heschl| Peter (8)
Doppelhofer Mario (12)
Bruschek Alfred (15)
Schwengerer Helmut (11)
Hribernik Wolfgang (37)
Riegler Bernhard (42)
Pinter Johann (40)
Grandits Jurgen (32)
Faustmann Ferdinand (16)
Stary Josef (21)
Loacker Otto (22)
Zechmeister Thomas (50)
Winter Robert (3)
Meisterhofer Markus (17)
Schuh Herbert (53)
Schneidhofer Johann (38)
Gaugl Herbert (13)
Pachernegg Heinz (48)
Schirnhofer Peter (14)
Mahr Stefan (45)
Grandits Marcus (33)
Huber Christoph (41)
Zimmer Ludwig (35)

Foit Roman (47)

Seiser Andi (55)

Haberl Robert (23)
Winkler Stefan (57)
Urschiitz Helmut (36)

Greipel Sabine (67)
Meisterhofer Klaudia (61)
Grabner Alexandra (66)
Isopp Martina (62)
Hackl Isabel (71)
Aigner Heike (69)
Stary Hermine (70)
Doppelhofer Hilde (64)
Reithmeier Claudia (63)
Bucher Astrid (68)
Grabner Regina (65)

USV St. Jakob/W. - Langlauf sp (103)

ACV - Weiz (114)

USV St. Jakob/W.- Langlauf mix (104)
Schwimmen-running-bike-Team (102)

Team HERVIS (109)

Verein

TCU-Graz

Wien
www.bodycoach.at
ASVO GSV-Burgenland
LC Eisenhut Sport Ratten
Friedberg

Cafe Holdi Waldbach
Intersport Pilz
Tri-Kagran

Triathlon Aschau
Vornholz

Friedberg

Cafe Holdi Waldbach
1. FC Ring

Ratten

Happy Lauf Anger
Vornholz

Fun-Sports Greylinger
USV Ménichwald
SV-Hochart

USV Ménichwald
SV-Hochart
RC-Friedberg

1. FC Ring

Union Strallegg
HSV-Pinkafeld

USV Ménichwald
Corona Runners ETH Zirich
Hervis Hartberg
Riegersbach/Vorau
Grafendorf
RC-Pinggau-Friedberg
LT-Konrath

St. Stefan/Stainz
Happy Lauf Anger
TV-Furstenfeld
HSV-Pinkafeld
Friedberg

Union Strallegg

USV Ménichwald
Grafendorf

Péilauer Renntiere
Wien

Vorau

Wien

Neufeld/Leitha

MAB Anlagenbau
Maonichkirchen
WSV-St.Kathrein/Off.
USV Ménichwald
Wien

ARBO MTB Polizei SV Wien
HSV-Pinkafeld
Union Strallegg
Anlagenbau Austria
Pirat / Modling
Wien

OSV / Wien

Union Strallegg
SV-Hochart
Motoradhexen
Union Strallegg

Braunsb./Gletthofer/Kénigshofe

Kalcher/Hartweger/Kalcher

Weilenst./Spreitzhof./Halwachs

Grill/Fischer/Thalhammer
Kampl/Pack/Schweiger

28. Juli ZOQZ — Freizeitsee Monichwald

Ergebnislia:

Alterskl.

333333333333333333333333333333333333333333333333333%3

T2 ¢8E

xMa

xMa
xMa
xMa

Schwim.

0:03:36
0:03:41
0:03:45
0:05:18
0:06:52
0:04:44
0:07.06
0:06:19
0:06:01
0:05:23
0:05:55
0:05:43
0:06:44
0:06:35
0:06:08
0:05:09
0:08:02
0:05:10
0.07:27
0:06:36
0:06:54
0:06:16
0.06:24
0:07:49
0.07:55
0:06:34
0.07:10
0.07:17
0:06:08
0:.07:29
0:07:01
0:05:51
0:07:10
0.06:02
0:05:23
0:04:47
0:06:30
0:07:41
0:08:09
0:07:32
0:07:21
0:07:22
0:06:27
0:06:49
0:05:36
0:06:15
0:06:39
0:06:12
0:07:.03
0:07:09
0:07:39

0:04:56
0:07:13
0:06:39
0:06:28
0:06:25
0:08:13
0:07.06
0.07:48
0.07:35
0:07:27
0:.07:13

0:04:46
0:05:27
0:05:47
0:06:21
0:05:15

Fahren

0:33:10
0:35:41
0:37:33
0:35:59
0:37:24
0:38:00
0:37:33
0:37:25
0:39:05
0:38:36
0:36:41
0.37:43
0:40:40
0:37:27
0:38:08
0:41:15
0:38:05
0:43:04
0:36:29
0:42:19
0:42:56
0:40:18
0:41:22
0:38:14
0:38:28
0:43:50
0:43:30
0:42:29
0:42:10
0:41:01
0:44:16
0:42:46
0:42:50
0:43:01
0:43:10
0:37:08
0:46:21
0:45:58
0:44:12
0:44:.47
0:.44:.47
0:46:26
0:43:06
0:46:11
0:50:53
0:47:13
0:48:01
0:49:19
0:49:38
0:54:36
0:58:42

0:38:30
0:40:54
0:43:05
0:45:47
0:50:27
0:48:57
0:46:39
0:44:08
0:45:25
0:46:29
0:45:48

0:32:36
0:33:13
0:33:13
0:32:20
0:36:54

Laufen

0:27:46
0:27:29
0:26:51
0:27:06
0:26:01
0:28:31
0:27:43
0:28:38
0:27:24
0:30:47
0:32:32
0:33:01
0:29.05
0:32:46
0:32:36
0:30:57
0:31:38
0:29:52
0:34:27
0:32:07
0:31:38
0:35:16
0:34:34
0:36:36
0:36:27
0:32:26
0:32:32
0:33:47
0.35:18
0:35:26
0:32:57
0:35:48
0:36:04
0:37:53
0:38:24
0.45:43
0:34:55
0.35.09
0:36:34
0:36:51
0:37.02
0:37:20
0:41:53
0.39:17
0:38:33
0:44:48
0:43:45
0:44:11
0:47:51
0:44:41
0:50:21

0:31:17
0:30:52
0:36:50
0:36:32
0:33:20
0:35:08
0:36:42
0:39:13
0:38:50
0:38:51
0:.45:46

0:26:10
0:25:22
0:25:53
0:26:46
0:26:41

4. Kraftspendedorfer Joglland TRIATHLON

Gesamt:

1:04:32
1:08:51
1:08:09
1:08:23
1:10:17
1:11:15
1:12:22
1:12:22
1:12:30
1:14:46
1:15:08
1:.16:27
1:16:29
1:.16:48
1:16:52
1:17:21
1:17:45
1:18:06
1:18:23
1:21:02
1:21:28
1:21:50
1:22:20
1:22:39
1:22:50
1:22:50
1:23:12
1:23:33
1:23:34
1:.23:56
1:24:14
1:24:25
1:26:04
1:26:56
1:26:57
1:27:38
1:27:46
1:28:48
1:28:55
1:29:10
1:29:10
1:31.08
1:31:26
1:32:17
1:35:02
1:38:16
1:38:25
1:39:42
1:44:32
1.48:26
1.56:42

1:14:43
1:18:59
1:.26:34
1.28:47
1:30:12
1:30:18
1:30:27
1:31:09
1:31:50
1:32:47
1.38:47

1:08:32
1:04:02
1.04:53
1:05:27
1:08:50
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Name. Vorn.ame {Startnr.;

USV St. Jakob/W. - Allrounder (110)
Senioren Loschberger (116)
Spark7-Team (101)

USV Festenburg - GUKOJO (105)
Holdis Cafe Pub - Team Feiner (119)
Glucksritter (122)

USV St. Jakob/W. - Braunis (125)
H.E.P. M6nichkirchen (108)

Team Edelweil (120)

USV Festenburg - Get more (106)
Team2:1 (111)

Die 3 vom Stift (115)

USV Festenburg - Youngsters (107)
Team "ganz egal" (112)

Rotes Kreuz Hartberg (117)
Topfenneger (118)

Aufsteiger (121)

USV St. Jakob/W. - Damen (124)
ROOKIES (126)

Team Wallisch (123)

Varga Stephan (4)

Hofstatter Ludwig (31)

Prath Claudia (72)

Verain

Wei/Reisenegger/Berger
Martin/Hermann/Hannes Léschb.
Kittinger/Kafer/Schlagbauer
Mayer/Zettl K./Zettl J.
Hubert/Andreas/Ferdinand Feine
Wilfinger/Holzer/Schwengerer
Braunsb./Gletthofer/Braunsberg
Hecher/Hintergréber/Hecher
Wetzelh./Weilenst. /MWetzelhitt.
Plank/Klampfl/Zett]
Lechner/Wiesenhofer/Friesenb.
Krausler/Haspl/Inschlag
Rechberger/Inschlag/Schiester
Schanes Harald/Armin/Jasmin
Krausler/Summerer/Wieser
Kogler/Doppelhofer/Schant!
Schiester/Hiebler/Tromayer
Spreitzhofer/Reisenegger/Berge
Poltl/Fasching/Muliner
Feiner/Schaberreiter\Wallisch
Triathlon Aschau

Wien

Farstenfeld

Alterskl.

xMa
xMa
xMa
xMa
xMa
xMa
xMa
xMa
xMa
xMa

‘xMa

xMa

xMa

xMa

xMa

xMa

xMa

xMa

xMa

xMa

z-disqu.
z-nicht im Ziel
z-nicht im Ziel

Schwim.

0:.07:21
0:05:41
0:086:03
0:06:17
0:07:49
0:06:24
0:07:44
0:06:20
0:06:22
0:07:55
0:08:26
0:07:39
0:07:58
0:07:42
0:07:38
0:07:00
0:06:14
0:08:44
0:05:07
0:05:56
0:05:19
0:07:26
0:07:05

Fahren

0:32:48
0:36:21
0:35:28
0:37:21
0:36:39
0:33:44
0:37:20
0:39:04
0:41:28
0:40:11
0:40:54
0:42:31
0:39:56
0:37:21
0:44:39
0:41:56
0:43:20
0:41:58
0:42:16
0:51:26
0:55:15

Laufen

0:30:00
0:30:30
0:31:42
0:30:09
0:29:20
0:34:54
0:32:55
0:34:28
0:34:43
0:34:36
0:33:50
0:33:05
0:35:43
0:39:17
0:33:02
0:36:26
0:35:48
0:34:54
0:38:24
0:42:31
0:28:21

—

Gesamt: |

1:10:09
1:12:32
1:13:13
1:13:47
1:13:48
1:15:02
1:17:59
1:19:52
1:22:33
1:.22:42
1:23:10
1:23:15
1:.23:37
1.24:20
1:25:19
1:25:22
1:25:22
1:25:36
1:25:.47
1:39:53
1.28:55




